P. 002

FAX No. 8705884669

JUN/12/2013/WED 11:54 AM  ECS HOUSE INDUSTRIES

tries

ouse
ndus

NCORPORATED

!

CT6M-F

3
5




JUN/12/2013/WED 11:54 AM  ECS HOUSE INDUSTRIES

FAX No. 8705884669

CTéM-F )
= DESCRIPTION QTy PART NUMBER
1 Frame 1 MPU002733
|2 [Ebowé"45 Deg 1 MFP01396
3 Lock, 6" Girela Ring 1 5PMP2123-02
4 Gasket, Rubber 1 GPMP1620-01
| 5 Impeller, 17" 1 MFP06033 ]
6 [Strainer, Intake 1 MPUG02569
7 Plate, Outer Strainer Intake 1 MPU002500
8 Ghaft, Rear 1-1/2"x4'-1-314" 1 MPU0026T6
9 Assembly, Doubls Joint 1 PUJO1989
10 Shatt, Front 1-1/2"x 5'-g" 1 MPUOG2817
11 Bearing, 1-1/2" 3 EBRGUCPL\ZOB-Z-Q
| .12 |Holder, Flanged Marine Bearlng 1 MPUOO2586
13 . Bewuring 1-1/2"x2"x6" Marine 1 GBRG1 1/2x2x6
14 il Nut 1-1/4" LH 1 ENUT1 1/4-10LHBRZ
15 Kay, Shaft 3 MFP02993 )
16 |PTO, 1-1/2'x 1-3/8 (6) 2500 5UJT392687
16 [PTO, 1-1/2"% 1-3/8 (6) 44 50714004424

P. 003




JUN/12/2013/WED 11:54 AM  ECS HOUSE INDUSTRIES FAX No. 8705684669 P. 004




P. 005

FAX No, 8705804669

JUN/12/2013/WED 11:54 AM  ECS HOUSE INDUSTRIES

/102004

910014

DoFFODELING] SAQA| a6
Q0PFOCZLrNG, € JUICr [e1Isiamun| o6
Perrooslirns| = SYOA|l 88

roo2ornd| Heys pnraog| e

B86LAMNd




JUN/12/2013/WED 11:55 AM  ECS HOUSE INDUSTRIES FAY No, 87058684669 P, 006

REF# DESCRIPTION QTY | PART NUMBER
12 Holder, Flanged Marine Bearing 1 MPUDO02586
12A  |Bolt, 3/8"x 1-1/2" Plow 24 |GBLTPL38112Z
128  {Washer 3/8" Flat 24 [6WSHFLT385 |
12C |Washer, 3/8" Lock 24 EWSH[._Q_Q_EQ_SE__‘_“
12D  |Nut, 3/8" Bra 24 [GNUT3BHXBRS




